POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Wall Mounted Handshower - Set 5163600
1 |wall Supply Elbow Body 1 |2875960
2 Hose G1/2-1500 1 |2500350
3 Wall Bracket for Hand Shower Body 1 |2876080
4 Handle base 2 |2868730
5 Handle 1 |5162630
6 Handshower Bowl 1 |5162500
7 Strainer 1 |5162360
8 Handshower Angle Pipe 1 |5162300
9 Nipple R 1/2 1 |5158920
10 |Head Insert 1 |5162470
11 Head Connector M26x1,5-M14x1,5 1 |5162530
12 |Mounting Insert 1 |2876020
13 |Holder's Sleeve 1 |2083740
14 Connector G 1/2 - M14x1,5 1 |5162660
15 |Handle Base 2 |5162600
16 |Strainer Insert 1 |5162460
17  |Mounting Plate Fi 35 1 |2876010
18 |Head Sleeve 1 |5162480
19 |Strainer Nut 1 |5162560
20 |Screw 3,5x40 2 19903392
21 |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 2 19919050
22 |Strainer Sleeve 1 [5162490
23 |Retaining Ring 1 |5162690
24 |Expansion bolt 6x30 2 19903285
25 |Screw M4x6 4 15162440
26 |Flow Regulator 1 |5162590
27 |Strainer Sleeve M4 4 5162390
28 |Gasket 16x12x1 1 |2085860
29 |O-Ring 23,6x1,8 1 |5162710
30 |O-Ring 11x1,5 1 |5162720
31 |O-Ring 13x1,5 1 |5162730
32 |Dowel pin fi2.5x6 4 |2247705
33 |Screw M4x6 1SO4027 2 19903212
34 |Screw M3x10 1 |5162700
35 |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 2 19903028
36 |OR11,3x2,4 2 19917118




